
 
 

 

 

 

CORRIGENDUM NO.2 DATED 19.03.2020  TO E-TENDER NO. CLI3858P20 DATED  

17.02.2020 

 

 

Hiring Architectural and Engineering Consultancy Services for redevelopment of OIL’s Property 

at M-125,GK-II, New Delhi 

 

 

 

With reference to the above e-tender, we would like to bring to  your notice following 

amendment of the tender:    

 

 

1. Bid Closing Date of the Tender has been extended up to 27.03.2020 (14.00 HRS). 

Technical bids will  be opened on 27.03.2020 (at 15.00 HRS).  

 

 

2. With   above extension, bid security in the form of BG  is required to be  valid up to 

23.08.2020.     

 

 

 

 

  All other terms and conditions of the above e-tender shall remain unchanged. 

 

 

Plot No. 19, Sector 16A,  

Noida – 201301, U.P. 

Phone: 0120 - 2419000  

Fax:  0120 - 2488310 

E-mail:  oilindia@oilindia.in 
              corp_c&p@oilindia.in  
  

Web Site: www.oil-india.com 

 


